BANGKIRAI DECKING
25X120MM - P50l

¢ BANGKIRAI TROPICAL HARDWOOD
< DURABILITY CLASS 2

YELLOW
BROWN

+ Highly controlled quality and
origin
Bangkirai, or Yellow Balau from Felixwood®©), is a dense,
sustainable wood that we have been importing for
several decades using our unique know-how. The
majority of our wood comes from FSC®-certified forest
concessions in the north-east of the island of Borneo. All
the timber is carefully inspected, cut and dried on the
island of Java to Felixwood quality standards. All our
boards are kiln dried before planing. This ensures the best

possible quality and stability, in line with our
requirements.

¢ Environment

CERTIFICATION Legal wood

®
Updated on Monday, April 15, 2024 Fel Ix




FelixWood
BANGKIRAI DECKING 25X120MM - P501

Characteristics

Specie

Certification

Scientific name

Botanical family

origin (country)

Drying

Stability

Bangkirai Class of use
Legal wood Density (kg/m3)
Hardness (Brinell)
Shorea spp.
N/mm?2
Modulus of elasticity
DIPTEROCARPACAE
(Mpa)
Indonesia Way of installation
KD 18 +/-2% Reversible profile

Medium stability

Joist spacing (mm)

Durability for fungus

Durability to termites

Treatment

Logistics Data

REF

2480-244

2480-274

2480-305

2480-335

2480-366

2480-396

2480-427

2480-457

2480-488

EAN CODE

8720039029484

8720039029491

8720039029507

8720039029514

8720039029521

8720039029538

8720039029552

8720039029569

8720039029576

Updated on Monday, April 15, 2024

durable
Very durable

No treatment

DESIGNATION

Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 244cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 274cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 305cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 335cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 366¢cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 396cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 427cm p501
Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 457cm p501

Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 488cm p501

WEIGHT
(ke)

6.81

765
851

935
10.22
1.05
1.92
12.76

13.62

:
a

£
&
it

E
g

3
b
§
3

2
fi

3
T
b

¥
:
g [u]

;
;

L
;
;

Classe 4

910

4.6

22940

To screw

oui

500

PACK 2
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Felix



