



FelixWood

BANGKIRAI DECKING 25X120MM – P501

- ◆ BANGKIRAI TROPICAL HARDWOOD
- ◆ DURABILITY CLASS 2

YELLOW
BROWN

◆ **Highly controlled quality and origin**

Bangkirai, or Yellow Balau from Felixwood®, is a dense, sustainable wood that we have been importing for several decades using our unique know-how. The majority of our wood comes from FSC®-certified forest concessions in the north-east of the island of Borneo. All the timber is carefully inspected, cut and dried on the island of Java to Felixwood quality standards. All our boards are kiln dried before planing. This ensures the best possible quality and stability, in line with our requirements.

◆ **Environment**

CERTIFICATION

Legal wood



BANGKIRAI DECKING 25X120MM - P501

◆ Characteristics

Specie	Bangkirai	Class of use	Classe 4
Certification	Legal wood	Density (kg/m3)	910
Scientific name	Shorea spp.	Hardness (Brinell) N/mm2	4.6
Botanical family	DIPTEROCARPACAE	Modulus of elasticity (Mpa)	22940
Origin (country)	Indonesia	Way of installation	To screw
Drying	KD 18 +/-2%	Reversible profile	oui
Stability	Medium stability	Joist spacing (mm)	500
Durability for fungus	durable		
Durability to termites	Very durable		
Treatment	No treatment		

◆ Logistics Data

REF	EAN CODE	DESIGNATION	WEIGHT (KG)	PACK 1	PACK 2
2480-244	8720039029484	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 244cm p501	6.81	144	48
2480-274	8720039029491	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 274cm p501	7.65	144	48
2480-305	8720039029507	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 305cm p501	8.51	144	48
2480-335	8720039029514	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 335cm p501	9.35	144	48
2480-366	8720039029521	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 366cm p501	10.22	144	48
2480-396	8720039029538	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 396cm p501	11.05	144	48
2480-427	8720039029552	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 427cm p501	11.92	144	48
2480-457	8720039029569	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 457cm p501	12.76	144	48
2480-488	8720039029576	Bangkirai board 25x120mm x 488cm p501	13.62	144	48